

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 14-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		3938	
Villa Orchids LLP Behind Janapriya, Kowkur, Hyderabad GSTIN : 36AANFG4817C1ZH				Invoice Date.		03-01-2019	
				PO No.		55481	
				PO Date.		27-12-2018	
				Req ID		46289	
				Req Date		22-12-2018	
				Loc Req No		60741	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4	39172390	18	374.00	6,732.00	18	1,211.76
	-						
2	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos	3917	15	82.00	1,230.00	18	221.40
	-						
3	10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	15	101.00	1,515.00	18	272.70
	-						
4	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	13	80.00	1,040.00	18	187.20
	-						
5	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3	39172390	21	208.00	4,368.00	18	786.24
	-						
6	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	6	49.00	294.00	18	52.92
	-						
7	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	18	55.00	990.00	18	178.20
	-						
8	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In - nos	39174000	18	52.00	936.00	18	168.48
	-						
9	10042 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Tee - 1 1/2 -	39174000	3	23.00	69.00	18	12.42
	-						
10	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2	39174000	45	19.00	855.00	18	153.90
	-						
11	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In	39174000	9	283.00	2,547.00	18	458.46
	-						
12	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali - 3	39174000	30	62.00	1,860.00	18	334.80
	-						
13	10244 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid End Cap - 1 1/2 in -		18	13.00	234.00	18	42.12
	-						
14	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	9	110.00	990.00	18	178.20
	-						
15	7276 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y with door - 4 In -	39174000	4	135.00	540.00	18	97.20
	-						
16	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms	35061000	6	65.00	390.00	18	70.20
	-						
17	7190 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 3 In - nos		6	65.00	390.00	18	70.20
	-						
18	7191 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 4 In - nos	39174000	6	118.00	708.00	18	127.44
	-						
19	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	90	14.00	1,260.00	18	226.80
	-						
20	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1		15	20.00	300.00	18	54.00
	-						
21	7206 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 4		10	436.00	4,360.00	18	784.80
	-						

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 14-04-2020

22	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 3		10	243.00	2,430.00	18	437.40
	-						
23	7209 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 3		8	121.00	968.00	18	174.24
	-						
24	7210 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 4		6	217.00	1,302.00	18	234.36
	-						
25	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		6	13.00	78.00	18	14.04
	-						
26	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		18	41.00	738.00	18	132.84
	-						
27	7434 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Tee - other - nos	3917	12	147.00	1,764.00	18	317.52
	-						
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		38,888.00	6,999.84
		3,499.92	3,499.92	Total Invoice Amount		45,887.84	
Rupees : Fourty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven and Paise Eighty Four Only.							

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory